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Dealership Name : Granger Motors, Inc. Sales Code : F53681

Dealer Rep. z-westru

Customer Name X XXXXX

Type Retail

Priority Code 19

Vehicle Line Mustang

Model Year 2021

Order Code W345

Price Level 115

DESCRIPTION

MUSTANG MACH 1 COUPE

ICONIC SILVER

LEATHER-TRIMMED SEATS

EBONY W/SMOKE GRAY ACCENTS

EQUIPMENT GROUP 700A

.CLIMATE CTRL FRT SEAT-HTD/CLD

.MACH 1 5.0L V8 480HP

.TREMEC 6-SPEED MANUAL TRANS

P255F/P275R/40R19 SUMMER TIRE

JOB #2 ORDER

PREM FLOOR MATS W/ACC STITCH

19 MAGNETIC-PTD ALUM WHL

3.73 TORSEN REAR AXLE

MACH 1 ELITE PACKAGE

.AM/FM SINGLE CD AND HD RADIO

MSRP

$51720

$0

$0

$0

$1595

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$395

$0

$1295

$0

INVOICE

$49134

$0

$0

$0

$1499

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$371

$0

$1217

$0

DESCRIPTION

.B&O SOUND SYSTEM,12 SPKR

ENHANCED SECURITY PACKAGE

.WHEEL LOCKING KIT

MACH 1 HOOD STRIPE

MACH 1 SIDE STRIPE

.BLACK STRIPE W/RED ACCENT

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET

VOICE-ACT TOUCHSCREEN NAV SYS

*** GAS GUZZLER TAX ***

50 STATE EMISSIONS

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

FULL VEHICLE COVER (EQUIP GROU

TOTAL DIO OPTS

MSRP

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$595

$1000

$0

$0

$0

$1195

$395

$395

INVOICE

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$559

$1000

$0

$33.12

$0

$1195

$371

$371

MSRP INVOICE

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $58190 $55379.12

DISCOUNTS NA NA

TOTAL $58190 $55379.12

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.


