

Preview Order W345 - P8R Mach-1 Fastback: Order Summary Time of Preview: 01/31/2021 11:32:04

Dealership Name : Granger Motors, Inc. **Sales Code :** F53681

Dealer Rep.	z-westru	Туре	Retail	Vehicle Line	Mustang	Order Code	W345
Customer Name	x xxxxx	Priority Code	19	Model Year	2021	Price Level	115

DESCRIPTION	MSRP	INVOICE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	INVOICE
MUSTANG MACH 1 COUPE	\$51720	\$49134	.B&O SOUND SYSTEM,12 SPKR	\$0	\$0
ICONIC SILVER	\$0	\$0	ENHANCED SECURITY PACKAGE	\$0	\$0
LEATHER-TRIMMED SEATS	\$0	\$0	.WHEEL LOCKING KIT	\$0	\$0
EBONY W/SMOKE GRAY ACCENTS	\$0	\$0	MACH 1 HOOD STRIPE	\$0	\$0
EQUIPMENT GROUP 700A	\$1595	\$1499	MACH 1 SIDE STRIPE	\$0	\$0
.CLIMATE CTRL FRT SEAT-HTD/CLD	\$0	\$0	.BLACK STRIPE W/RED ACCENT	\$0	\$0
.MACH 1 5.0L V8 480HP	\$0	\$0	FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET	\$0	\$0
.TREMEC 6-SPEED MANUAL TRANS	\$0	\$0	VOICE-ACT TOUCHSCREEN NAV SYS	\$595	\$559
P255F/P275R/40R19 SUMMER TIRE	\$0	\$0	*** GAS GUZZLER TAX ***	\$1000	\$1000
JOB #2 ORDER	\$0	\$0	50 STATE EMISSIONS	\$0	\$0
PREM FLOOR MATS W/ACC STITCH	\$0	\$0	FUEL CHARGE	\$0	\$33.12
19 MAGNETIC-PTD ALUM WHL	\$395	\$371	PRICED DORA	\$0	\$0
3.73 TORSEN REAR AXLE	\$0	\$0	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$1195	\$1195
MACH 1 ELITE PACKAGE	\$1295	\$1217	FULL VEHICLE COVER (EQUIP GROU	\$395	\$371
.AM/FM SINGLE CD AND HD RADIO	\$0	\$0	TOTAL DIO OPTS	\$395	\$371
				MSRP	INVOICE
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS				\$58190	\$55379.12
DISCOUNTS				NA	NA
TOTAL				\$58190	\$55379.12

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.